Tallinna koolinoorte MV orienteerumises

2024

Glehni park
Rajameister Kaido Nurja

Tudrukud 4.-6. klass
1720m 8KP {Start nr:1 }
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1 Reserv

2 Reserv

Jette Kraam
Nicole Smirnova
Hanna Ursula Kask
Marta Malberg
Alisa Solntseva
Emily Kasevali
Rebeca Roasto
Helin Luberg
Rebeka Uuemaa
Ketriin Ol1lli
Krisdelle Lillo
Hanna-Brit Piht
Lotta Liis Kraam

Poisid 4.-6. klass
1720m 8KP {Start nr:1 }
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1 Reserv

2 Reserv
Richard Deemant
Risto Ambos
Kaarel Laansoo
Sander Kasemets
Arto Muldme
Jaan Tamkivi
Suigu Keskiila
Fred Lepp

Hugo Bazdlev
Tim Kohtov
Henrik Erm

3 Reserv

Gren Andre
Lukas Lillelaid
Sten Veskimagi
Kristen Kangur
Markus Solovjov
Marko Unt

Karl Enriko Talves

Gustav Adolfi Gimn.
Mustamde Humanitaar
Noémme Erakool
Audentese Erakool
Mustamde Humanitaar
Tallinna Reaalkool
Audentese Erakool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Audentese Erakool
Nomme Erakool
Gustav Adolfi Gumn.

Tln Saksa Gimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimn.

Nomme Erakool
Audentese Erakool
Tallinna 21. Kool
Nomme Erakool
Tallinna 21. Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Nomme Pohikool
Nomme Erakool
Gustav Adolfi GiUmn.
Mustamdae Humanitaar
Nomme Pohikool

Jakob Westholmi Gimn

Gustav Adolfi Gumn.
Tallinna Reaalkool
Mustamde Giimnaasium
Audentese Erakool
Noémme Pohikool
Audentese Erakool

13:
13:
13:
:00
14:
14:
:03
:04
14:
14:
14:
:08
14:
14:
14:

14

14
14

14

13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:30

14

54
55
59

01
02

05
06
07

09
10
11

57
58
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



Tudrukud 7.-9. klass
2270m 9KP {Start nr:1 }
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63
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1 Reserv

2 Reserv

3 Reserv

Sofia Bogatsova
Marianne Kokk
Helena Heinrand
Anni Alus

Laura Liis Kippar
Airi Liis Jakutovits
Aleksandra Knjajeva
Miriam Paesild
Liisa Laura Viru
Sandra Kuusk
Karola Kalmus
Camila Jassenetsk
Anna Drozdova
Veronika Drozdova
Ksenia Marina
Meloore Tamm
Gisele Rang

Anna Mia Atonen
Maarja Mirali Riga
Lee Luht

Elerin Meier

Iiris Nurmoja
Karoliine Kranberg
Darja Larionova
Grete Korb

Astrid Heleen Tonisson
Mia Helene Hunt
Marii Uuemaa
Sigrit Meister
Martha Adele Volt
Marita Hansing

Lasnamdae Vene Gumn.
Noémme Pohikool
Mustamde Giimnaasium
Nomme Pdohikool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Lasnamde Vene Gimn.
Mustamde Humanitaar
Tallinna Reaalkool
Gustav Adolfi Gumn.
Noémme Erakool

Nomme Pohikool
Karjamaa Pdhikool
Mustamde Humanitaar
Lasnamde Vene Gimn.
Mustamde Humanitaar
Audentese Erakool
Noémme Erakool

Tln Uhisgiimnaasium
Rahumde Pdhikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tln Saksa Gimnaasium

Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Mustamde Humanitaar
Piha Johannese Kool
Merivalja Kool
Mustamde Giimnaasium
Audentese Erakool
Gustav Adolfi Gumn.
Tallinna 21. Kool
Karjamaa Pohikool
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Poisid 7.-9. klass
2900m 11KP {Start nr:1 }
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1 Reserv

2 Reserv

Mihkel Kalnapenk
Roman Lukin

Tanel Hirve

Sixten Suppi

Tormi Arna
Rostislav Jablonev
Sander Kipper
Kaur Gisson

Artur Grigorjev
Saveli Kozevnikov
Fedor Golovatski
Hasse Kristjan Aro
Mart Laansoo
Haakon Kuusler
Dominik Lopuhhin
Mario Levorato
Siim Aul

Jaron Kuusk

Joosep Oliver Vinkel

Lukas Vaher
Karl Krumme
Maksim Vikhrov
Sten Ritsoson
Hugo Ingar
Tobias Runge
Laur Nurmoja
Artjom Jartsev
Oskar Liiver
Arseni Timakov
Reimo Neumann
Mathias Oja

3 Reserv
Mattias Siim Atonen

Part Evald Kullerkupp

Egor Lazarevs
Marten Ivask

Arti Tanel Kiisler
Sune Keskiila
Lennart Toots
Kaspar Mansberg
Markus Tonissson
Aksel Markus Hallik

Nomme Erakool

Ladnemere Gimnaasium

Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Gustav Adolfi Gimn.

Ladnemere Gimnaasium

Noémme Pdohikool

Tln Uhisgiimnaasium
Karjamaa Pdhikool
Mustamde Humanitaar
Karjamaa Pdhikool
Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna 21. Kool
Piha Johannese Kool
Nomme Erakool
Gustav Adolfi Gumn.
Rahumde Pdhikool

Jakob Westholmi Gimn

Tallinna Reaalkool
Nomme Erakool
Piha Johannese Kool

Ladnemere Gimnaasium

Tln Uhisgiimnaasium
Piha Johannese Kool
Tln Uhisgiimnaasium
Piha Johannese Kool
Mustamde Humanitaar
Audentese Erakool

Mustamde Humanitaar
Audentese Erakool

Tln Uhisgiimnaasium

Tln Uhisgiimnaasium
Piha Johannese Kool

Ladnemere Giumnaasium

Piha Johannese Kool
Rahumae Pohikool
Nomme Pdhikool
Tallinna 21. Kool
Nomme Pohikool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Nomme Pdhikool
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Tudrukud 10.-12. klass
3520m 14KP {Start nr:1 }
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1 Reserv

2 Reserv
Mirtel-Madlen Siimar
Mirjam Laas
Anastasia Urdvskaja
Laura Reinolt
Mariann Koik

Karol Klippberg
Tuuli Hanson

Nora Aule

Karmen Kuusik
Johanna Hirve

Liise Lillelaid
Sofia Pahhomenkova
Anni Fedotov
Jekaterina Zimareva

Tallinna Reaalkool
Piha Johannese Kool

Ladnemere Giumnaasium

Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Reaalkool
Piha Johannese Kool
Gustav Adolfi Gimn.
Piha Johannese Kool
Gustav Adolfi Gimn.

Ladnemere Gimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi Gimn.
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Poisid 10.-12. klass
4510m 14KP {Start nr:1 }
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166

1 Reserv

2 Reserv

Otto Tamkivi
Kairon Hainsalu
Tregor Lunts

Uku Trolla

Kaspar Haav
Albert Razmdéslov
Kaspar Annus
Marten Keiv
Gustav Selirand
Mikk Rungi

Jasper Sumre
Artur Kalimov
Endrik Jaaniste
Nikita Tsarik
Miikael Kiubar
Robert Sarapuu
Robin 0O11i

Jan Kenneth Toming
Denis Anderson
Johannese Hirvoja
Ivan Okhapkin
Kaspar Mathias Korrol
Stanislav Karpdtsev
Holger Vatter

Rain Piiber

Sander Saaring
Mikk Martin Oinak
Ahti Reitel

Alan Lipsik

Karl Andreas Nurme
Hugo Lehtmets
Hendrik Steinpilm
Johan Lippus

OK TON

Race Manager IT: Tak-Soft (Tarmo Klaar) 2006-2021 www.tak-soft.com

Tallinna Reaalkool
NOomme Gimnaasium
Piha Johannese Kool
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Tallinna 21. Kool
Liadnemere Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Gustav Adolfi Gimn.
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Piha Johannese Kool
Liadnemere Gumnaasium
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Liadnemere Gimnaasium
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Tallinna 21. Kool
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Tallinna 21. Kool
Laanemere Gimnaasium
Piha Johannese Kool
Lianemere Giumnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimn.
Laanemere Gimnaasium
Piha Johannese Kool
Gustav Adolfi Gimn.
NOomme Giimnaasium
Mustamde Riigigumn.
Nomme Giimnaasium
Lianemere Giumnaasium
NOomme Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool
Nomme Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool
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